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ACCOUNT DETAILS:

Charlton Scholars
Standard Bank
Kloof 045526
a/c 05 195 8368

DEPOSIT (non-refundable, once off payment to be paid
admission of applicant)  New applicants only.   R5 500.00

ANNUAL SUNDRY / STATIONERY FEE (pro-rata)   R2 800.00
(to be paid before 7th December each year)

      TOTAL:   R8 300.00

FEE PAYMENT - strictly in advance before the 7th of each month

MONTHLY (X11)                R  5 000.00

PER TERM (x4)        R 13 750.00

ANNUAL                 R 55 000.00
(incl 2% settlement disc)                   R 53 900.00

GRADE 4  -  9
SENIOR PRIMARY

          

JUNIOR PRIMARY

MONTHLY (X11)             R  4 200.00
 

PER TERM (x4)    R 11 550.00

ANNUAL           R 46 200.00
(incl 2% settlement disc)    R 45 276.00 

GRADE 1  -  3



Charlton Scholars

TERM DATES 2020
Subject to change

FIRST TERM:   15th January (Wed) -  18th March (Fri)

  Public Holiday: 21st March (Sat) - Human Rights Day
Half Term:  14th February (Fri) 10h30  - 17th February (Mon) Inclusive

    
  
SECOND TERM:  10th June (Wed) - 28th August (Fri)
 
  Public Holiday: 16th June (Tues) - Youth Day
  Public Holiday: 10th August (Mon) - Women’s Day
  Half Term:  24th July (Fri) 10h30  - 27th February (Mon) Inclusive

  Compulsory Day: 28th August (Fri) - Spring Walk (learners only)
   
  
THIRD TERM:   15th September (Tues) - 4th December (Fri)

  Public Holiday: 24th September (Tues) - Heritage Day
  Half Term:  30th October (Fri) 10h30  - 2nd November (Mon) Inclusive
  

PLEASE NOTE:
Term breaks (full & half) - children to be collected at 10h30 
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